
Thomas Telford School  

 
Safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children is everyone’s responsibility. 

If you are concerned, speak to one of the Designated Safeguarding Leads straight away. 

 
 

 
      

 

 

Deputy Safeguarding Lead 

Mr Nicholls pnicholls@ttsonline.net  

Deputy Safeguarding Lead 

Mrs Loftus hloftus@ttsonline.net  

Deputy Safeguarding Lead 

Mrs Nock  cnock@ttsonline.net  

Designated Safeguarding Lead 

Mr Norman  jnorman@ttsonline.net   

Deputy Safeguarding Lead 

Mr Wrenshall-Jones  

jwrenshalljones@ttsonline.net  

Deputy Safeguarding Lead 

Mrs Wright  cwright@ttsonline.net  

Deputy Safeguarding Lead 

Mr Bird abird@ttsonline.net  

Deputy Safeguarding Lead 

Mrs Bains kbains@ttsonline.net  
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